CSM_SHL_DS_E_4_2
1
Enclosed Switch
SHL
Compact, General-purpose Horizontal
Switches.
Models for Microloads Added to Series
• Approved by EN, UL, CSA, and CCC (Chinese standard).

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Switches
Note: Models are also available with molded terminals and with molded
terminals and operation indicators. Refer to page 6.
Type Standard Micro load
Actuator Model Model
Plunger SHL-D55 SHL-D55-01
Panel mount
plunger SHL-Q55 SHL-Q55-01
Panel mount roller
plunger SHL-Q2255 SHL-Q2255-01
Panel mount
crossroller
plunger
SHL-Q2155 SHL-Q2155-01
Short hinge lever SHL-W55 SHL-W55-01
Hinge lever SHL-W155 SHL-W155-01
Type Standard Micro load
Actuator Model Model
Short hinge roller
lever SHL-W255 SHL-W255-01
Hinge roller lever SHL-W2155 SHL-W2155-01
One-way action
short hinge roller
lever
SHL-W355 SHL-W355-01
One-way action
hinge roller lever SHL-W3155 SHL-W3155-01
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2
 SHL
Molded Terminal Models with Wire Cable
Without Operation Indicator
Operation Indicator
* Refer to Voltage rating for voltage specifications on page 6.
Location of
lead outle
Type Standard Micro load
Actuator Model Model
Right-hand
Plunger SHL-D55-MR VCTF 3M SHL-D55-01MR VCTF 3M
Panel mount plunger SHL-Q55-MR VCTF 3M SHL-Q55-01MR VCTF 3M
Panel mount roller plunger SHL-Q2255-MR VCTF 3M SHL-Q2255-01MR VCTF 3M
Panel mount crossroller plunger SHL-Q2155-MR VCTF 3M SHL-Q2155-01MR VCTF 3M
Short hinge lever SHL-W55-MR VCTF 3M −
Hinge lever SHL-W155-MR VCTF 3M −
Short hinge roller lever SHL-W255-MR VCTF 3M SHL-W255-01MR VCTF 3M
Hinge roller lever SHL-W2155-MR VCTF 3M SHL-W2155-01MR VCTF 3M
One-way action short hinge roller lever SHL-W355-MR VCTF 3M −
Left-hand
Plunger SHL-D55-ML VCTF 3M −
Panel mount roller plunger SHL-Q2255-ML VCTF 3M SHL-Q2255-01ML VCTF 3M
Panel mount crossroller plunger SHL-Q2155-ML VCTF 3M −
Short hinge lever SHL-W55-ML VCTF 3M −
Hinge lever SHL-W155-ML VCTF 3M −
Short hinge roller lever SHL-W255-ML VCTF 3M −
Hinge roller lever SHL-W2155-ML VCTF 3M SHL-W2155-01ML VCTF 3M
Underside
Plunger SHL-D55-MD VCTF 3M −
Panel mount plunger SHL-Q55-MD VCTF 3M −
Panel mount roller plunger SHL-Q2255-MD VCTF 3M SHL-Q2255-01MD VCTF 3M
Panel mount crossroller plunger SHL-Q2155-MD VCTF 3M −
Short hinge lever SHL-W55-MD VCTF 3M −
Hinge lever SHL-W155-MD VCTF 3M −
Short hinge roller lever SHL-W255-MD VCTF 3M −
Hinge roller lever SHL-W2155-MD VCTF 3M −
One-way action short hinge roller lever SHL-W355-MD VCTF 3M −
Location of
lead outle
Type Standard Micro load